Shelburne G-29

Sample Overview

SAMPLES

Sample Type

Washed Cuttings
Unwashed Cuttings
Sidewall Core

Canned Cuttings (dried)

Slides
Micropaleo
Palynology

Interval (m)
1,620- 3,990
1,620 — 3,990
2,520 - 3,810
1,625 — 3,985

Interval (m)
1,620 — 3,990
1,620 — 3,990

# of Samples
329

474

38

238

# of Samples
80
116

Remarks

Sample Source
cuttings
cuttings



