Shelburne G-29 Sample Overview

SAMPLES			
Sample Type	Interval (m)	# of Samples	Remarks
Washed Cuttings	1,620-3,990	329	
Unwashed Cuttings	1,620 - 3,990	474	
Sidewall Core	2,520 - 3,810	38	
Canned Cuttings (dried)	1,625 - 3,985	238	
Slides	Interval (m)	# of Samples	Sample Source
Micropaleo	1,620 - 3,990	80	cuttings
Palynology	1,620 - 3,990	116	cuttings